A

O 0 N o u »h W N =

T i e T e T O R =
o N o u A W N = O

ispitni centar

Ime

MIRJANA
POLINA
SLOBODAN
AMIN
ALEKSA
UROS
KATARINA
NIKOLA
JOVANA
MILICA
MEDINA
LUKA
VASILIJE
NASTASIJA
JOVANA
IVA
LJUBICA
IVAN

Prezime

BALEVIC
BELKINA
BOLJEVIC
DZUDZEVIC
GUVELJIC
JACIMOVIC
JAKUPOVIC
MILICEVIC
MILOVIC
MITROVIC
MUSTAFIC
NIKOLIC
PEROVIC
ROGANOVIC
SRDANOVIC
VELIMIROVIC
VUKANOVIC
ZINDOVIC

Godina: 2022/2023

MATEMATIKA IX

Skola

JU OS Braéa Ribar Zaton

JU OS 'JUGOSLAVIJA' BAR

JU 0S 'STAMPAR MAKARIJE' PODGORICA
JU OS 'Ba¢' Rozaje

JU OS 'PAVLE ZIZIC' NJEGNJEVO, BIJELO POLJE

JU OS 'Radojica Perovié' Podgorica

JU OS “DRUGA OSNOVNA SKOLA” Budva

JU OS 'VUK KARADZIC' BERANE

JU OS 'MILEVA LAJOVIC-LALATOVIC' NIKSIC
JU OS 'DASO PAVICIC' HERCEG NOVI

JU 0S8 'MEKSIKO' BAR

JU OS 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN', PODGORICA
JU 08 '21. MAJ' PODGORICA

JU OS 'Savo Pejanovi¢' Podgorica

JU OS 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN', PODGORICA
JU OS 'VUKO JOVOVIC' DANILOVGRAD

JU 08 'SUTJESKA' PODGORICA

JU OS 'VUK KARADZIC' BERANE

Datum Stampe: 26.1.2023

Broj bodova na sk.
takmicenju

85
75
75
78
100
75
75
85
75
75
75
75
76
100
75
75
95
75




